
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2

14
9
4

69
8

12

Name
Harrison / Patterson
Lelias / Aylott
Atkinson / Knapton
Thirkell / Barlow
Lambert / Crowe
Hirst / Chandler
Noble / Chandler

Bike
Shelbourne
LCR
LCR
Mr Equipe
GLR
LPC/ Shelbour
Mr Equipe

cc
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 600
Honda 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
11:59.934
12:05.439
12:11.657
12:15.688
12:18.545
12:26.975
12:39.359

Diff

5.505
11.723
15.754
18.611
27.041
39.425

Best Tm
1:59.031
1:59.857
1:59.163
2:01.468
1:59.169
2:03.411
2:04.497

In Lap
4
3
4
2
4
6
4

Avg. Speed
72.907
72.353
71.739
71.345
71.069
70.267
69.121

Best Speed
73.493
72.987
73.412
72.019
73.408
70.885
70.267

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.505

Avg. Speed

72.907

Best Lap Tm

1:59.031

Best Speed

73.493

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Printed: 22/07/2012 13:44:07

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock O' The North Road Races
Northern Sidecars F2

Race 11 - 3rd Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:31:08

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/07/2012 13:31


