

Race 11 - 3rd Leg





Cock O' The North Road Races

Sorted on Laps

Northern Sidecars F2 Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/07/2012 13:31

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:31:08

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	CC	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Avg. Speed	Best Speed
1	2	Harrison / Patterson	Shelbourne	Honda 600	6	11:59.934		1:59.031	4	72.907	73.493
2	14	Lelias / Aylott	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	12:05.439	5.505	1:59.857	3	72.353	72.987
3	9	Atkinson / Knapton	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	12:11.657	11.723	1:59.163	4	71.739	73.412
4	4	Thirkell / Barlow	Mr Equipe	Honda 600	6	12:15.688	15.754	2:01.468	2	71.345	72.019
5	69	Lambert / Crowe	GLR	Honda 600	6	12:18.545	18.611	1:59.169	4	71.069	73.408
6	8	Hirst / Chandler	LPC/ Shelbour	Honda 600	6	12:26.975	27.041	2:03.411	6	70.267	70.885
7	12	Noble / Chandler	Mr Equipe	Suzuki 600	6	12:39.359	39.425	2:04.497	4	69.121	70.267

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

5.505 72.907 1:59.031 73.493 2 - Harrison / Patterson

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course: Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 22/07/2012 13:44:07